
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

名 前
武藤 博
小林  宏 一
宮本 榮修
世羅 大芽
小谷 浩輔
小保 方 大地
出羽  竜 也
飯 田 勇一
岩井 信 之
須田 修
目 黒 良 太
和久井 智則
田坂 誠 悟
古 谷 卓一
谷口 栄時
堀井 大輔
遠藤 秀 則
阿部 恭 弘
布方 康 之
原  靖治
朝日 雄一郎
吉沢 浩二
横町 省 吾
樋口 浩之
岩崎 幸 雄
上ヶ 島 学

Max.周回数
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
5
2

Total Time
5:00.427
5:02.138
5:05.253
5:06.071
5:06.487
5:07.433
5:08.009
5:10.530
5:12.296
5:13.405
5:14.100
5:17.890
5:18.104
5:18.995
5:19.713
5:21.373
5:27.843
5:28.406
5:29.601
5:35.304
5:42.178
5:42.476
5:07.408
5:07.962
5:04.083
1:35.000

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2

総合ベス ト
42.338
42.397
42.755
42.775
42.935
42.798
43.388
43.532
43.939
43.992
43.093
42.804
44.303
42.736
43.559
42.824
45.317
44.985
43.393
45.521
46.525
46.917
48.085
48.203
56.863
43.960

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
MUGEN
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
KYOSHO
KYOSHO
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